

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

MA No. 367/2011

IA No. 674/2011

Kumar Sangam

....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Ms. Shreya Nagpal, Advocate
Mr. Rahul Pant, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG for no. 1
Mr. Kunal Saini, Advocate for no.2.
Mr. K. K. Pangotra, Advocate for no. 3.
Mr. Mohd. Amin, Advocate for no. 4
Mr. Ashok Parihar, Advocate for no. 5

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
27.09.2022

Service of all the respondents in the case is complete.

Record of the suit file has also been received.

List this case on 23.11.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu:
27.09.2022
Meenakshi