

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

MA No. 367/2011 in
MA No. 368/2011
MA No. 369/2011

Kumar Sangam

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Arushi Shukla, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

.... Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Aparna Dharmat, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika kohli, Sr. AAG for R-1.
None for R- 2 to 5.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
23.12.2022

Adjourned.

List on 15.03.2023.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu:
23.12.2022
Neha-1