

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

MA No. 367/2011 in
MA No. 368/2011
MA No. 369/211

Kumar Sangam

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Arushi Shukla, Advocate

V/s

State & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
M/s Aayush Pangotra, Mohd. Amir & Vanaya
Gupta, Advocates

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
15.03.2023

Record has been received.

List for final consideration on 01.05.2023.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
15.03.2023
Manan