

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

Case No. :- MA No. 367/2011 c/w  
MA No. 368/2011  
MA No. 369/2011

Kumar Sangam .....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Sahil Mushtaq, Advocate

**Vs**

State & Ors. .... Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Priyanka Bhat, Assisting counsel to  
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**29.07.2024**

List this case before some other Bench on **12.08.2024**.

**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)**  
**Judge**

JAMMU  
29.07.2024  
Manan

